1  372.00 5JEANS DENIM 15372 620349 PCS  12276.00 372.00

12
 2  378.00 5JEANS DENIM 20378 620349 PCS  4536.00 378.00

9
 3  348.00 5JEANS LOG IN 95348 620342 PCS  3132.00 348.00

15
 4  243.00 5KIDS DENIM KIDS 06243 61072990 BOX  3645.00 243.00

24768.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED 

SIXTY-EIGHT ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

589.73

589.73

69.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.